
African American Certified MBEs 2024

Company State WebAddress

Lucid Consulting Group WA https://lucidconsulting.co/
Agbanga Karite, Inc WA https://alaffia.com

Luke, Johnson & Lewis LLC UT www.lukejohnsonlewis.com
Heir Crown Inc WY https://heircrown.com

Crescentia Global Talent Solutions UT
https://www.crescentiasolutions.

com/
Vorsite Corporation WA www.vorsite.com

Young's Transport Inc. OR www.youngstransport.net
Electra Start NW Inc WA https://electra-start.com/

Aphrodite hair design OR www.aphroditehairdesign.com
ELR SERVICES, LLC UT http://www.elrservices.com

EAGLE TOWNCARSERVICE LLC WA eagletowncarservice.com
9th-Flr Consulting LLC WA www.9th-flr.com

JJC Construction Inc UT www.jjccontruction.us
PUBLIC ART APPAREL, LLC WA www.publicartapparel.com

Covestream LLC WA www.covestream.com
Troy Consulting LLC WA www.troy-consulting.com

Aneden Consulting Inc. WA www.anedenconsulting.com
Cyborg Mobile LLC WA www.cyborgmobile.com

Everpark Inc. CA
DiverseCity INC. WA http://www.diversecity.app 

Mr. Truck Wash, Inc. WA

www.mrtruckwashing.com, 
www.mrpressurewash.net, 

www.mrhoodclean.net, 
www.mrlinestripe.com

Aerial Robolution, LLC WA www.arobolution.com
Freeman Lundt LLC WA freemanlundt.com

Evolve Image Consulting, LLC WA www.carolparkerwalsh.com
Elder Bright Enterprises LLC OR www.bmsportland.com

Lanier's Fine Candies WA www.laniersfinecandies.com
DevSquad LLC UT www.devsquad.com

Newton Building & Development, LLC WA www.newtonbd.com
DamolaIO LLC WA https://damola.io

The Alhaven Group WA
https://www.thealhavengroup.co

m



OpConnect, Inc OR www.opconnect.com
FLEXFORGE LLC WA https://flexforge-ev.com

Optimization Technologies, Inc OR www.optechsw.com
3D Medical Staffing LLC UT www.3dmedicalstaffing.com

Rochelle Barnes MO www.blingzpromo.com
Miss Essies Southern BBQ LLC UT www.missessiesbbq.com

Robinson Client Services Group, Inc. OR www.rcsgsolutions.com
Jimale Technical Services, LLC WA www.jts-seattle.com

CETS LLC WA www.cetsinc.com
RLA Engineering, LLC WA www.rlaengineers.com

Onyx + Petal WA Onyxandpetal.com
Acelia LLC WA https://aceliallc.com/

Atlante Consulting LLC WA https://atlanteconsulting.com/
907 Agency LLC AK 907agency.com

DC Energy UT dcenergyinc.com
H. J. Russell & Company GA

America, The Diversity Place UT
http://www.americadiversityplac

e.com/
PMT Solutions, LLC WA www.pmt-solutions.com

Marie Ernst Inc. OR www.marieernst.com
TH1 LLC AK www.th1llc.com

PODCAST LAUNDRY, LLC WY podcastlaundry.com
ALTRAVUE CAPITAL, LLC WA http://altravue.com/index.php

The Russell Group LLC WA www.therussellgroupllc.com
Burch Energy Services Inc OR www.burchenergy.com

GRW Group USA, Inc. CA https://grwgroupusa.com
SHARE FARM WA https://Sharefarm.com

Amboseli Foods LLC UT www.amboselifoods.com
Pacific Communications Consultants Inc. WA www.pccus.com

MindSeekers, LLC WA www.mindseekers.com
Warner Marketing Incorporated WA www.wmiworldwide.com

Morale Orchards, LLC OR www.moraleorchards.com
Bite Me Inc. WA www.bitemeinc.cc

Disabled Veterans Fuel Corporation WY www.dvfuel.com
The Estime Group, Inc. WA estimegroup.com

Pugh Capital Management, Inc. WA http://www.pughcapital.com
Bet Boon, Inc. WA www.boonboonacoffee.com

TONL WA www.TONL.co

Terell Enterprises Inc OR
www.ServiceMasterBuildingServi

ces.com
Bright Consulting LLC WA http://www.cindibright.com

Three Golden Choices LLC WA N/A (do not have one)
Broken Oar Outfitters LLC MT www.na.com
The It Factor Hair Studio WA itfactorhairstudio.com



Caritas Solutions WY www.caritassolutions.com

Mobile Integration Workgroup, Inc. WA
www.mobileintegration-

group.com
Max International, LLC UT www.livemax.com

PICHA Stock WA www.pichastock.com
Inclusive Holdings, LLC OR www.sipherbals.com

EDIFII.US LLC UT https://21stcented.com/
Apex Electrical Group LLC WA apexelectricgroup.com

FLPA002 LLC OR ledtrail.com
Aaversal Global Relocation LLC WA www.aaversalrelo.com

Nutrition 2 Go, LLC ID www.n2gretail.com
Cassel, Inc. WA www.casselpackaging.com

Kani Analytics LLC WA www.kani.ai

World Events Services LLC OR
http://www.worldeventsservices.

com/

INVision Smart Window LLC UT
https://infograph.venngage.com/

pl/Pu4TE4FmxE
Power Technologies Inc WY www.powertechnologiesinc.com

OQ Point LLC WA www.oqpoint.com
Root Therapy LLC WY www.roottherapy.live

Crime Deterrent Security Service LLC WA www.crime-deterrent.com
Premier Spirits Distributor WA www.psdistributot.com

Carr Construction, Inc OR www.carrconstructioninc.com
Hovair Systems Manufacturing, Inc. WA www.hovair.com

TechPicasso LLC WA www.techpicasso.me 
Kobalt Professional Services, LLC UT KobaltPS.com

Immersion Development Idaho ID
https://www.immersionidaho.co

m/
Artifex Soul Company LLC. WA https://www.artifexsoul.com/

The Thurlow Group WA thurlowgrp.com
Pure Fitness Martial Arts LLC WA www.purefitnessmartialarts.com

HumaneTech LLC WA www.HumaneTechGlobal.com


